

## **CUSTOM SPORTSWEAR**



## **HOCKEY**

PRICES VALID FROM	1st January 2023
HOW TO ORDER	E-Mail to sales@sportsandleisurebrands.co.uk
IIOW IO ORDER	Telephone on 01522 778805

Volume price bands are calculated per style and per design. The prices quoted are for a fully sublimated garment. If numbers and sponsors logos are to be added after manufucture then please also refer to the 'Sports & Leisure Brands Transfer Price List'.

			Volume Band Prices (Ex VAT)		
			Band A	Band B	Band C
Code	Description	Size Chart	10 to 24	25 to 49	50 Plus
	<u>Hockey</u>				
HK02011060	VO2 Hockey Performance Fit Shirt - X-Over Pro Collar	Men's, Women's	£31.00	£29.50	£28.00
HK02012060	VO2 Hockey Performance Fit Shirt - Y-Polo Collar	Men's, Women's	£31.00	£29.50	£28.00
HK02011061	VO2 Hockey Club Fit Shirt - X-Over Pro Collar	Men's, Women's, Junior	£31.00	£29.50	£28.00
HK02012061	VO2 Hockey Club Fit Shirt - Y-Polo Collar	Men's, Women's, Junior	£31.00	£29.50	£28.00
HK02021055	VO2 Hockey Short - With Pockets	Men's, Women's, Junior	£22.00	£21.00	£20.00
HK02022055	VO2 Hockey Short - Without Pockets	Men's, Women's, Junior	£18.00	£17.50	£16.50
HK01031043	VO2 Hockey Skort	Women's, Junior	£27.50	£26.50	£25.00
AA01031005	VO2 Club Socks (Min Order 25 Pairs)	Mini, Junior, Adult		£5.50	£5.00
AA01031000	VO2 Custom Pro Socks (Min Order 25 Pairs)	Mini, Junior, Adult		£8.50	£8.00
	<u>Custom Baselayers</u>				
AA04010380	VO2 Custom Long Sleeve Baselayer	Men's, Women's, Junior	£33.00	£31.50	£30.00
AA04010385	VO2 Custom Men's Full Length Leggings	Men's, Junior.	£33.00	£31.50	£30.00
AA04010386	VO2 Custom Women's Full Length Leggings	Women's	£33.00	£31.50	£30.00
AA04010387	VO2 Custom 3/4 Length Leggings	Men's,Women's,Junior	£31.00	£29.50	£28.00
AA04010388	VO2 Custom Short Length Leggings	Men's,Women's,Junior	£29.00	£28.00	£26.50

## REPLACEMENT/TOP UP GARMENT SURCHARGE

For replacement and top ups to previously supplied VO2 kits that do not make the minimum order quantity of 10 garments per style then the following surcharges per garment apply.

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>7-9</u>	<u>4-6</u>	<u>1-3</u>
Surcharge	£10.00 per garment	£14.00 per garment	£18.00 per garment

## **ADDITIONAL CHARGES**

	For orders required urgently that fall outside VO2's prevailing manufacturing lead time or fall outside the negotiated leadtime. Lead times available on request.	50%	
Own Brand Surcharge	For garments manufactured without VO2's branded logo on right chest and in one other position.	50%	
	Standard artwork charge is £100 plus VAT, this includes amendments as required. However artwork is supplied FOC on all orders with a value above £500 excluding VAT.		
Logo Redrawing Charge	For logo's that the customer cannot supply in a useable format a redrwawing charge of £50 per logo.		
Delivery Charge	Charged at cost to VO2 - For an estimate please contact us.		

For a full copy of Sports & Leisure Brands Ltd Terms and Conditions please go on-line at www.VO2sportswear.com or contact the head office.